MATO 3 All-in-one scaffolding system
2025
MATO 3 All-in-one scaffolding system
Innovation by Tobler.
Products marked with a tick are certified by the German Institute for Building
Technology (DIBt). Products marked with an arrow are in the approval process
at the time of printing the catalogue. We will be happy to inform you whether
approval has since been granted.

3-171300 300 cm 3.8 kg
Article no. Length Weight
3-172150S 150 cm 5.1 kg
• �Staircase handrail set consisting of
3-171150 and 3-172150
MATO 3 All-in-one scaffolding system
The stairs.
40
MATO 3 All-in-one scaffolding system
Complementary products for limitless industrial applications.
Trapezoidal Platform
Aluminium
• For corner formation
Article no. Length Width Weight Angle
Z-106062   62 cm 30 cm 3.3 kg 45°
Z-106122 122 cm 30 cm 5.5 kg 45°
Z-106182 182 cm 30 cm 7.6 kg 45°
Z-106062
Z-106122
Z-106182
41
MATO 3 All-in-one scaffolding system
Complementary products for limitless industrial applications.
Ladder
• Made of steel
• For use in shafts
Article no. Length Weight
Z-114101 150 cm 3.8 kg
Platform Aluminium with
hatch light
• Made of aluminium
• with hatch
Article no. Length Width Weight
Z-125100 100 cm 64 cm 8.8 kg
Z-125150 150cm 64cm 18.2 kg
Z-125200 200cm 64cm 20.2 kg
Z-125250 250cm 64cm 20.4 kg
Z-125300 300cm 64cm 24.8 kg
Z-125100
Z-114101
42
MATO 3 All-in-one scaffolding system

Article no. Description Length Weight
N-3-586225  Set-Artikel für MATO 3* 210 cm 4,4 kg
* �Set consisting of a vertical tube (large and small), aluminium rail and
clip.
Sheet clamp
• �Aluminium set: Aluminium sheet clamp, incl. pins
Ø 12 × 60 mm and spring cotters
Article no. Length Weight
N-588040 30 cm 1.4 kg
Clip for
Catwalk Roof
Article no. Weight
N-850001 0.1 kg
Article no. Width Length Weight
N-587070  70 cm 225 cm 1.1 kg
N-587100  100 cm 225 cm 1.3 kg
N-587125  150 cm 225 cm 1.6 kg
N-587150  150 cm 225 cm 1.9 kg
N-587200  200 cm 225 cm 2.8 kg
N-587250  250 cm 225 cm 3.3 kg
N-587300  300 cm 225 cm 3.8 kg
Other widths available on
request.
Sheeting for catwalk roof
• With piping